76 Regency Drive | Route 21 Corporate Park | Irene x 72 | South Africa
T: +27 12 678 9740 | E: sales@etioncreate.co.za www.etioncreate.co.za
The VF365 is a 3U OpenVPX module that leverages on Intel Arria® 10
SoC FPGA and Texas Instruments KeyStone Multicore DSP technology
to provide an ultra-high bandwidth processing platform, ideally suited
for computation and bandwidth intensive applications such as Radar,
SIGINT, EW, SDR, Networking and Video.
The Arria® 10 SoC high-performance FPGA fabric provides abundant

 Software Defined Radio (SDR)
 Real-time DSP functions (DDC, FFT, FIR, NCO, etc.)
Ordering Information
Generic order code = VF365-A-B-CcD-ExF-G-Hv-IJ
A: FPGA (SX057, SX066)
B: Speed grade (2 to 4) for Transceiver speed, (C or I)
    Commercial/Industrial temp, (1 to 3) FPGA speed, Power (H, S or L)
C: DSP (1, 2, 4 or 8) for TMS320C667X number of cores
D: DSP (1 | 1.25) GHz DSP clock speed
ExF: DDR3 (1 | 2) GB DSP memory,  (1 | 2 | 4) GB FPGA memory
G: QDRII+ (16 | 32 | 64) MB total QDRII+ FPGA memory  as two x36 banks
    (each bank is 2M | 4M | 8M x36)
H: (2.5 | 3.3) Volt for X24s VPX P2 IO voltage
I: THERMAL (0 | 1) for air-cooled or conduction cooled
J: Conformal Coating  (0 | 1) for un-coated or coated
Standard order code = VF365-SX057-4I3S-8c1.25-2x2-16-2.5v-00
  SX 570 FPGA 4I3 speed grade with standard power option
  TMS320C6678 eight core DSP at 1.25 GHz clock speed (TBC)
  DDR3 = 2GB DSP memory, 2GB FPGA memory
  QDRII+ = 16MB total (two 2M x36 banks) FPGA memory (TBC)
  2.5V IO Voltage on VPX P2
 Air-cooled, un-coated
Contact factory for other order options
Board
Management
P0
P1
P2
X8
2X Eth
4X SRIO
FMC
1|2GB
DDR3
58X
LVDS
1x
1|2|4GB
DDR3
PCIe
Switch X4
X2 PCIe
10X HSSI
24X IOs
2x
8|16|32MB
QDR-II+
10X
HSSI
Arria 10
FPGA
X4
X4
DSP P0
P1
P2
FMC
X4
X4
X4
X4 SRIO
10X
HSSI